ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2015 2016 2017
o Qtr 4 ar1 | atr2 | aw3 | atra arri1 | atr2 | a3 | atra ar1 | atr2 | a3 | atra
1 | Sunset Road 1130 days Mon 11/3/14 Wed 12/6/17 R ARRRRRRRRRRSSSSSSSRSRSRSRSRSRSS
(TS.2015.SUNSET)
2 | Project Planning 90 days Mon 11/3/14 Sat 1/31/15 L. Eichwald
3 W Obtain Professional 60 days Thu 4/2/15 Sun 5/31/15
Services
4 |E§ Design & Analysis 365days Tue 12/15/15  Tue 12/13/16 S Rodrigo L. Eichwald
5 |E§ Bidding 90 days Wed 12/14/16  Mon 3/13/17 Rodrigo L. Eichwald
6 |E§ Construction 210days  Tue 3/14/17 Mon 10/9/17 L.E
7 [E§ Project Closeout 60 days Tue 10/10/17 Fri12/8/17
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